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SINGLE PARENT

$46,530

$58,630

$70,730

$82,830

$94,930

$65,630

$77,730

$89,830

$101,930

MARRIED PARENTS

2026–2027 Adjusted Gross Income Eligibility Chart

*For each additional member, add $12,100

2026 WPSC Program Information

Eligibility Requirements

Existing choice student
Income & residency requirement
Entering grades 4K, 5K or 1st

If entering grades 2-8 must have been
enrolled in public school or homeschooled for
the entire 2025-2026 school year              

Application Windows

Feb 2 – Feb 20
Mar 1 – Mar 20
Apr 1 – Apr 20

We encourage you to apply in the first window
to secure your child’s seat! Paperwork is due to

the office by the end of that window.

We’re here to help!

For questions or assistance, call
the school office or stop by to

schedule a one-on-one enrollment
appointment.

920-452-5071


