

2026 WPSC Program Information

2026-2027 Adjusted Gross Income Eligibility Chart

FAMILY SIZE	SINGLE PARENT	MARRIED PARENTS
2	\$46,530	
3	\$58,630	\$65,630
4	\$70,730	\$77,730
5	\$82,830	\$89,830
6	\$94,930	\$101,930

*For each additional member, add \$12,100

Eligibility Requirements



- Existing choice student
- Income & residency requirement
- Entering grades 4K, 5K or 1st
- If entering grades 2-8 must have been enrolled in public school or homeschooled for the entire 2025-2026 school year

Application Windows

Feb 2 - Feb 20
Mar 1 - Mar 20
Apr 1 - Apr 20

We encourage you to apply in the first window to secure your child's seat! Paperwork is due to the office by the end of that window.

We're here to help!

For questions or assistance, call the school office or stop by to schedule a one-on-one enrollment appointment.



920-452-5071